
From: Paula Cortes [  
Sent: Thursday, June 28, 2018 12:29 PM 
To: Kelly, Kathleen < > 
Cc: gary@reedhilderbrand.com; Maggie Booz < >; Florrie Wescoat < >; Lefcourt, David 
<dlefcourt@cambridgema.gov>; O'Riordan, Owen <ooriordan@cambridgema.gov>; Woodbury, 
Catherine <cwoodbury@cambridgema.gov>; Bolduc, John <jbolduc@CambridgeMA.GOV>; Peterson, 
Lisa <lisap@cambridgema.gov>; Chan, Gary <gchan@cambridgema.gov>; louise; Eric Kramer 
<eric@reedhilderbrand.com>; Stephanie Hsia <stephanieh@reedhilderbrand.com>; Izgi Uygur 
<izgi@reedhilderbrand.com>; Chantal Eide < >; Michael Hanlon < >; Dennis Jen < >; Nancy E. Phillips < >; 
Sophia Emperador < >; Jon Lewis < >; Johan_paulsson < >; Carolyn Mathews < >; Cynthia Smith < >; 
Kathleen Fitzgerald > 
Subject: Re: CPP--another note 

 

Well said. Kathy.  

Paula  
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